
Place Name Club Sum

1 Aleksandr Aniscenko LSK 416

1 Emilis Tamulionis ŽL 314

2 Kristina Abromavičienė KLL 305

3 Algimantas Petrauskas KL 288

4 Paulius Pocius PSTR 266

5 Domantas Šuliokas KL 263

6 Mindaugas Bogužis KLL 249

1 Halina Radvilienė USTR 283

2 Ieva Puodžiūtė STR 230

3 Tatyana Romanovich LSK 190

4 Edita Astapovičienė STR 175

5 Luka Marija Virbickaitė STR 139

1 Ramunė Stagniūnienė USTR 278

2 Aida Grigienė STR 250

3 Neringa Karpavičienė USTR 209

4 Aistė Stagniūnaitė USTR 200

5 Aneta Andriušaitienė FP 167

1 Mindaugas Vilkelis USTR 332

2 Andrius Vaskinas STR 298

3 Vladimir Mosin LSK 293

4 Edvinas Tupčiauskas USTR 292

5 Donatas Stundza CH 272

6 Vladimir Sidorov LSK 256

7 Rimantas Šuliokas KL 245

8 Virgilijus Šironas JBR 236

9 Kęstutis Žilis USTR 219

10 Viačeslav Sidorov LSK 216

1 Audrius Dumčius FP 335

2 Žilvinas Griūnas GS 326

3 Alvydas Tamošaitis STR 299

4 Aleksas Budinas STR 278

5 Vytas Karpavičius USTR 276

6 Kęstutis Kriaučiūnas GS 247

7 Marius Dijokas USTR 232

8 Renat Lasitsa STR 227

9 Arūnas Brūzga STR 214

10 Gustas Andriušaitis FP 101
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Recurve

1 Emilis Tamulionis. ŽL 27

4 Paulius Pocius, PSTR 21 Bronza Auksas

4 Paulius Pocius, PSTR 16 2 Emilis Tamulionis. ŽL 21

3 Algimantas Petrauskas, KL 29 1 Kristina Abromavičienė, KLL 27

3 Algimantas Petrauskas, KL 11

2 Kristina Abromavičienė, KLL 21

Barebow moterys

1 Halina Radvilienė, USTR 23

4 Edita Astapovičienė, STR 21 Bronza Auksas

3 Edita Astapovičienė, STR 24 1 Halina Radvilienė, USTR 18

4 Ieva Puodžiūtė, STR 5 2 Tatyana Romanovich, LSK 13

3 Tatyana Romanovich, LSK 18

2 Ieva Puodžiūtė, STR 13

Longbow moterys

1 Ramunė Stagniūnienė, USTR 18 5

4 Aistė Stagniūnaitė, USTR 18 M Bronza Auksas

4 Aistė Stagniūnaitė, USTR 18 1 Ramunė Stagniūnienė, USTR 15

3 Aida Grigienė, STR 23 2 Neringa Karpavičienė, USTR 13

3 Neringa Karpavičienė, USTR 18

2 Aida Grigienė, STR 13

Barebow vyrai

1 Mindaugas Vilkelis, USTR 18

4 Edvinas Tupčiauskas, USTR 26 Bronza Auksas

3 Mindaugas Vilkelis, USTR 34 2 Edvinas Tupčiauskas, USTR 18

4 Andrius Vaskinas, STR 18 1 Vladimir Mosin, LSK 23

3 Vladimir Mosin, LSK 27

2 Andrius Vaskinas, STR 18

Longbow vyrai

1 Audrius Dumčius, FP 35

4 Aleksas Budinas, STR 29 Bronza Auksas

4 Aleksas Budinas, STR 18 1 Audrius Dumčius, FP 29

3 Žilvinas Griūnas, GS 28 2 Alvydas Tamošaitis, STR 28

3 Alvydas Tamošaitis, STR 29

2 Žilvinas Griūnas, GS 15


